District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003

Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form

				Dun		0, 1111 0750.				
		I	Release	e Notificatio	n a	nd Correc	tive Action			
				OPERA'	TOF	2	☐ Initial R	eport 🛛 Fi	nal Report	
						Contact: Camille Bryant				
Address: 2530 State Highway #214 Denver City, Texas 79323						Telephone No.: (575) 441-1099				
Facility Name: Skelly Baker Historical Release						Facility Type: Pump Station and pipeline				
Surface Owner: Ed Johnston Mineral Owner:						API: 30-025-12803				
				LOCATIO	NI C	OF RELEASE			- WITTER	
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the		rth/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
F	27	22S	37E	Teet it out the	110	tu boutu zine	Teet it out the	Last West Line	Lea	
			Latitud	le: N 32° 22' 00.2:	5" L	ongitude: W 1	03° 09' 18.34"			
				NATIDE	2 01	PELEACE				
NATURE OF						Volume of Release: unknown Volume Recovered: unknown				
Type of Release: Crude Oil Source of Release: pump station piping							our of Occurrence: Date and Hour of Discovery:			
Source of Actions of Pullip Station piping						unknown March 2010				
Was Immediate Notice Given?						If YES, To Whom?				
☐ Yes ☐ No ☒ Not Required										
By Whom?						Date and Hour:				
Was a Watercourse Reached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse: Not Applicable				
	20.0		100 2			rvot rippiicuoi				
Depth to Wat	ter. ~80 ft	bgs								
If a Watercon	irse was In	npacted, Desc	ribe Full	y.* Not Applicable						
P										
Describe Cau pump station t				on Taken.* Source	of re	elease is unknown	n due to historic na	ature; suspected ca	use is the crude oil	
pump station	ilat is ilear	the mistorie sta	ming.							
									roximately 50' x 200'.	
				OCD permitted faci						
				elease. Soil samples					proval, site has been	
				existing pasture are					provar, site has been	
I hereby certif	y that the ir	nformation giv	en above	is true and complete	to th	ne best of my kno	wledge and under	rstand that pursuan		
				t and/or file certain						
				acceptance of a C-14 failed to adequately						
				In addition, NMOC						
				cal laws and/or regu				The Part of the		
						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
Signature: Comble Kyat						Stort Clear JeRMA				
Signature:	2011		6	The o	\dashv	Approved by Di	Second Second	Jan Oh a	-4-4-4 16	
Printed Name	e: Camille l	Bryant				Approved by Di	Envi	ronmental Sp	ecialist	
						Approval Date:				
Title: Remedi	ation Coord	dinator			+		3/07/2014	Expiration Da	te:	
E-mail Addre	ess: cibrya	nt@paalp.con	n			Conditions of A	pproval:			
E-mail Address: cjbryant@paalp.com								A	Attached	
Date:	1114		75) 441-1	099						
* Attach Add	itional Sh	eets If Nece	ssary		1	RP 10	1-16-26	38 HO	BBS OCD	

FEB 07 2014

PLWJ162865 RECEIVED 1316